Aleena Maaia Paul 

7 MayasoeeJ 

Government of Kerala 

ATTENDANCE REGISTER 

DIRECTORATE OF MINORITY WELFARE 
Government of Kerala 

Pathway- Social Life Wellness Programme 2023-24 

Name of the Institutlon: 

Subject: 

RECEIPT 

Recelved a sum of Rs. 2500/- (Two thousand and five hundred only) form the Principal 
as faculty Coaching Centre for Minority Youth, 

honorarum, in connection with Pathway- Soclal Life Wellness Programme 2023-24' on 

Name of faculty 

(Date & Time) 

Signature 

Name of the CCMY :Kanjirappally 

Address 

Dlstrlct : Kottayam 

Mob No 

:D. 

oolipavay ChunalCAA 
Aeilcara 

po 

DIRECTORATE OF MINORITY WELFARE 
Government of Kerala 

Pathway- Social Life Wellness Programme 2023-24 

Name of the Institution: 

Subjeet: 

RECEIPT 

Received a sum of Rs. 2500/- (Two thousand and five hundred only) form the Principal 
as faculty 

Coaching Centre for Minority Youth, 

honorarium, in connection with Pathway- Social Life Wellness Programme 2023-24° on 

Name of faculty 

(Date & Time) 

Signature 

Name of the CCMY :Kanjírappally 

Address